NAEC

Stoneleigh

Hotel name

Stoneleigh
Park Lodge

Woodland
Grange Hotel

Chesford
Grange

Premier Inn
Coventry South

PremierInn
Leamington
Spa

The Peacock
Hotel

The Jephson
Hotel
Holiday Inn
Kenilworth

Hotel Indigo,
Coventry

Hotel Ibis
Coventry South

Premier Inn
Coventry City
Centre

Local accommodation & hotel partners

With 2,000 + bedrooms within a 15minute drive of NAEC Stoneleigh, our venue is conveniently

located to ensure your delegates, visitors, exhibitors, and crew can be accommodated.

Distance from
venue /
driving
0.0 miles
Located onsite

2.6 miles

3.3 miles

3.5 miles

4.1 miles

4.2 miles

4.3 miles

4.8 miles

5.1 miles

5.2 miles

5.2 miles

No. of Venue Partner
rooms (* = yes)
57 *
114 *
205
90
101
36
63 *
115 *
110 *
52
132

Contact

Roger Dunne

Emily
Broadhurst

Dan Coyles

n/a

n/a

n/a

Karen Summers

Georgina
Mitchell

Kerry-Ann
Young

n/a

n/a

Tel

02476
690123

01926
310507

07552
562675

03337
774628

033332
19281

01926
851156

019266992
29

075146652
27

n/a

024766399
22

0333321
9244

Email

info@stoneleigh
parklodge.com

ebroadhurst@m
akevenues.co.uk

Dan.coyles@the
ghotelscollectio
n.co.uk
Group.enquiries
@whitebread.c

om

Group.enquiries
@whitebread.c
om

reservations@p
eacockhotel.co
m
sales@jephsonh
otel.co.uk
Georgina.mitch
ell@bgam.co.uk

enquiries@cove

ntry.hotelindigo.
com

H2094@accor.c
om

Group.enquiries
@whitebread.c
om

Website link

https://www.naecstonel

eigh.co.uk/venue-event-

services/accommodation
/

Woodland Grange
Leamington Spa |
Residential & Conference
Venue Hire
(makevenues.co.uk)
Chesfordgrange.com

www.premierinn.com/gb
/en/hotels/england/west
midlands/coventry/cove
ntry-south-
a45.html?cid=BMF_COV
LOC
www.premierinn.com/gb
/en/hotels/england/war
wickshire/leamington-
spa/leamington-spa-
town-centre.html
peacockhotel.com

NAEC Stoneleigh
(jephsonhotel.co.uk)
Hotel in Kenilworth, |

Holiday Inn Kenilworth -
Warwick Hotel (ihg.com)
Hotel Indigo Coventry |
New Hotel Opening in
Coventry City Centre
Ibis Coventry South
Whitley | Modern Hotel
in Coventry - ALL
(accor.com)
Coventry Hotels | Book
Hotels In Coventry City
Centry | Premier Inn



mailto:ebroadhurst@makevenues.co.uk
mailto:ebroadhurst@makevenues.co.uk
https://www.makevenues.co.uk/woodland-grange-leamington-spa
https://www.makevenues.co.uk/woodland-grange-leamington-spa
https://www.makevenues.co.uk/woodland-grange-leamington-spa
https://www.makevenues.co.uk/woodland-grange-leamington-spa
https://www.makevenues.co.uk/woodland-grange-leamington-spa
http://www.premierinn.com/gb
http://www.premierinn.com/gb
https://www.jephsonhotel.co.uk/naec-stoneleigh
https://www.jephsonhotel.co.uk/naec-stoneleigh
mailto:ell@bgam.co.uk
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/kenilworth/cvtkw/hoteldetail
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/kenilworth/cvtkw/hoteldetail
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/kenilworth/cvtkw/hoteldetail
https://coventry.hotelindigo.com/
https://coventry.hotelindigo.com/
https://coventry.hotelindigo.com/
mailto:H2094@accor.c
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2094/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3NDEtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2094/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3NDEtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2094/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3NDEtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2094/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3NDEtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/west-midlands/coventry/coventry-city-centre-earlsdon-park.html?cid=BMF_COVCCS
https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/west-midlands/coventry/coventry-city-centre-earlsdon-park.html?cid=BMF_COVCCS
https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/west-midlands/coventry/coventry-city-centre-earlsdon-park.html?cid=BMF_COVCCS

Ramada
Coventry
Holiday Inn
Leamington
Spa
The
Warwickshire
The Warwick
Arms Hotel

Hotel lbis
Coventry
Centre

Citrus
hotel
Coventry
South
PremierInn
Warwick

Brandon Hall
Hotel & Spa

Holiday Inn
Warwick

Delta Hotels
Warwick

Holiday Inn

Coventry
(M, JCT 2)

Coombe Abbey

Ansty Hall

Forest of Arden
Hotel & Country
Club

5.7 miles

5.9 miles

5.9 miles

6.2 miles

6.2 miles

6.3 Miles

7.4 miles

7.8 miles

8.6 miles

8.6 miles

9.9 miles

10.6 miles

12 Miles

13 miles

166

91

56

40

90

51

123

120

138

180

158

120

62

214

Jan Gelbert

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Pat Gaffney

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Shanakay
Millington

n/a

Kelly Furlong -
Khankai

tbc

NAEC

Stoneleigh

077723109 jgelbert@ramad

84 acoventry.co.uk
033332093  Bem.hileamingt
34 on@kewgreen.c
o.uk
01926 n/a
409409
01926 reception@war
492759 wickarmshotel.c
om
024762505  H2793@accor.c
00 om

07507117589 Pat.g@compas
hospitalit
y.com

03333 Group.enquiries
219245 @whitebread.c
om
02476 reservations@br
546000  andonhallhotel.c
om
0333320 Bem.hileamingt
9334 on@kewgreen.c
o.uk
01926 n/a
499555

0247509 Shanakay.Millingt

7600 on@valoreurope.c
om
024764504 n/a
50

02476612222 Kelly.Furlong@

anstyhall.com
tbc tbc

Ramadacoventry.co.uk

www.ihg.com/holidayinn
/hotels/us/en/leamingto
n-spa/warls/hoteldetail
www.thewarwickshire.co
m/stay/
warwickarmshotel.com

Ibis Coventry Centre |
Well Equipped Hotel in

Coventry - ALL
(accor.com)

Citrushotelcoventry.
co.uk

Hotels in Warwick |
Book Warwick Hotels |
Premier Inn
Brandonhallhotel.com

Warwickshire Hotel:
Holiday Inn Leamington
Spa - Warwick (ihg.com)
Delta Hotels by Marriott

Warwick | Marriott

Bonvoy

Hotel in Coventry |

Holiday Inn Coventry
M6, Jct.2 Hotel
(ihg.com)

Coombeabbey.com

Anstyhall.com

Forest of Arden Hotel
& Country Club | Hotel
Near Birmingham



mailto:on@kewgreen.c
http://www.ihg.com/holidayinn
http://www.thewarwickshire.co/
https://warwickarmshotel.com/
mailto:H2793@accor.c
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2793/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3OTUtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2793/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3OTUtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2793/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3OTUtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://all.accor.com/hotel/2793/index.en.shtml?y_source=1_MTMwMTE3OTUtNDgzLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/warwickshire/warwick/warwick.html?cid=BMF_WARTHY
https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/warwickshire/warwick/warwick.html?cid=BMF_WARTHY
https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/warwickshire/warwick/warwick.html?cid=BMF_WARTHY
mailto:reservations@brandonhallhotel.com
mailto:reservations@brandonhallhotel.com
mailto:reservations@brandonhallhotel.com
mailto:on@kewgreen.c
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/leamington-spa/warls/hoteldetail
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/leamington-spa/warls/hoteldetail
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/leamington-spa/warls/hoteldetail
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/bhxwd-delta-hotels-warwick/overview/?scid=cf432f1f-54d2-411a-89ce-225188630324
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/bhxwd-delta-hotels-warwick/overview/?scid=cf432f1f-54d2-411a-89ce-225188630324
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/bhxwd-delta-hotels-warwick/overview/?scid=cf432f1f-54d2-411a-89ce-225188630324
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/coventry/cvthr/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=BingMaps-_-HI-_-GB-_-CVTHR
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/coventry/cvthr/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=BingMaps-_-HI-_-GB-_-CVTHR
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/coventry/cvthr/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=BingMaps-_-HI-_-GB-_-CVTHR
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/coventry/cvthr/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=BingMaps-_-HI-_-GB-_-CVTHR
mailto:Kelly.Furlong@anstyhall.com
mailto:Kelly.Furlong@anstyhall.com
https://www.forestofardenhotel.com/
https://www.forestofardenhotel.com/
https://www.forestofardenhotel.com/

